
Happy Hour Menu
APPETIZERS 

SAUSAGE & PEPPERS

BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI

MEATBALLS

SAUSAGE & MUSHROOM

CALAMARI
LAMB LOLLIPOPS

Guacamole & Chips

MARGHERITA PIZZA 

GOAT Cheese & FIG PIZZA 

FISH &CHIPS

15

12

12

12

14

18

15

12

14

15

DRINKS

HOUSE MARGARITA

6

LEMON DROP MARTINI 12

LOREE'S OLD FASHION 12

12

QUERCETO CHIANTI CLASSICO
9WATERING HOLE CHARDONNAY

Zucchini Fritti 12

FOLLOW US 
ON 

INSTAGRAM

MON-FRI 3:30 PM- 6:00 PM

10

MODELO ESPECIAL

El Mexicano TEQUILA BLANCO, LIME JUICE, AGAVE

High Ground vodka, LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP

ELIJAH CRAIG, YUKON JACK, ORANGE BITTERS, 
ANGOSTURA BITTERS

Bandero Espresso Tini
Coffee infused Tequila , espresso,Godiva chocolate 

Bandero Paloma 
Tequila blanco , grapefruit juice, salted rim 

10

9

VAL D’ OCA SPRITZER
Prosseco , elderflower st Germaine 

NEGRA MODELO 6

THE WATERING HOLE


